
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK; Index Type= Judgments;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201406030001
66120

06/03/2014
08:35:38

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARBOR
CONSULTING
INC

201108120002
36990

08/12/2011
08:28:34

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DREAM LAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

201406030001
66130

06/03/2014
08:35:39

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRIEDLANDER
JEFF

201811140004
01590

11/14/2018
08:28:51

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ JORGE


