Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406030001 66120	08:35:38	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARBOR CONSULTING INC						
201108120002 36990	08:28:34	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DREAM LAKE PROPERTIES LLC						
201406030001 66130	08:35:39	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRIEDLANDER JEFF						
201811140004 01590	08:28:51	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOPEZ JORGE						